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1. Diamond Polished Concrete
Advance 2000, Amherst NY

Albion Correctional Facility

Cattaraugus Little Valley Transportation Facility

* Christie’s Restaurant

Darwin Martin House

Dedric House, East Aurora NY

Doritex

Gemus, Inc.

Keller Technology

* Kendall CSD

Keyser Cadillac

Lowe’s, Amherst NY

Lowe’s, East Amherst NY

Lowe's, Springville NY

Medaille College

Mentholatum

Niagara Frontier Transit Authority

NYS Niagara Falls Park Conc.

* Paragon Environmental Construction

PCI

Polymer Conversions

Ryder Truck, Syracuse NY

Ryder Truck, Tonawanda NY

* SUNY - Brockport

Synergy, Amherst NY 

* Town Ball Room

Wyoming CSD Bus Garage

* Indicates Polished Concrete With Color

2. Epoxy Coatings
Avant Condo & Embassy Suites Hotel

Akron Ag Products

AllState

API Breakroom

API Research & Development

Brown of Akron

Casilio Garage

Clough Garage

Comeau Garage

Ehrman Garage

Ellicott Parking Garage

FBC Chemicals

Galanis Garage

IRF Healthclub

Kirisits Garage

Main Street Parking Garage

Militello Garage

Norampac

Reisen Garage

Renzi Garage

Siefert Garage

Sleep Inn

Strawbrich Garage

Sutton Garage

3. Hardener / Densifier
5169 Upper Mountain Rd

5469 Irish Rd

Adamsky Garage

API - Walden

APP Pharmaceutials

Sq. Ft.
1,700

5,300

4,400

355

5,000

6,500

1,000

5,000

20,000

1,520

2,500

135,000

135,000

135,000

1,750

92,100

540

500

7,000

800

12,000

7,500

10,000

17,150

17,000

1,000

1,500

Sq. Ft.
60,000

5,000

800

1,160

3,500

750

600

400

1,500

250

21,000

16,000

575

250

550

21,000

875

1,000

1,800

750

660

1,200

900

650

Sq. Ft.
658

300

500

58,000

4,600

Diamond Polished Concrete

Epoxy Coatings

Hardener / Densifier

Concrete Dustproofing
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Control Joint & Saw Cut Filling
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Continued in next column...

MJA
The MJA Company

Your project. Our reputation.

The MJA Company is fortunate to have some of  the most 
talented concrete surface craftsmen and technicians you'll find 
anywhere. Our history is also our reputation. We're honored 
that you consider The MJA Company for your next project.

Our slogan is at the very core of  our philosophy, the way we 
respect our customers, and a constant reminder that our success 
depends on your satisfaction.

Serving commercial, industrial, retail, and residential 
customers since 1988 The MJA Company built its business with 
quality products, impressive workmanship, and responsive 
management. 

Options for renovating, repairing and treating concrete 
surfaces are expanding, and The MJA Company is committed to 
top-flight training and equipment to provide a full range of  
options to best serve business, industry, institutions, and 
homeowners.  

The MJA Company’s craftsmen and technicians are 
Certified and Factory-Approved installers of  diamond polished 
floors, epoxy floor systems, and penetrating sealers.  

Whether the concrete surface is in a large distribution 
center, a busy shop, or a home garage, The MJA Company is the 
right choice for your next concrete project. 

Serving Business, Industry, and Homeowners Since 1988.

A partial and growing list of projects.
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9.
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11.

Surface Repair

Underlayments & Toppings

Concrete Leveling

Decorative Coloring

Design Consultation

Section SectionProject Type Project Type



4. Concrete Dustproofing
Basil Ford

Birchfield Penny

BJ Wholesale Club

Buffalo Development Corp

Canisius, West Seneca NY

Cello-Pack Corporation

Cooper Industries

Deringer

Desiderio’s Produce

Diversified Controls & Systems

DKP

Door Specialty

Doorway Rug

Dynabrade Inc.

Fisher Price

Fredonia Concepts

Frito Lay

Goya Foods

Graphic Controls

Home Depot, Hamburg NY

Home Depot, Lockport NY

Home Depot, Niagara Falls NY

Jamestown Medical

Main Street Parking Garage

McAvoy Park

Myers RV 1

Myers RV 2

New Penn Motor Express Terminal

ParMed

Penn Yan Trucking

Pepsi

Perry’s Ice Cream

Perry’s Ice Cream

Petsmart, Amherst NY

Petsmart, Cheektowaga NY

Petsmart, Clarence NY

Pier One, New Hartford NY

PLA Tool

Polymer Conversions

QMC

Sam's Club

Schneider’s Fish

Scott Aviation

Seal & Design

Sears Hardware Stores

Thortex Service Canada

TOPS Markets

Try-It Distributors

Upstate Farms

Wal-Mart, Batavia NY

Wal-Mart, Carnegie PA

Wal-Mart, Cheektowaga NY

Wal-Mart, Cheektowaga NY

Wal-Mart, Gates NY

Wal-Mart, Geneseo NY

Wal-Mart, Jamestown NY

Wal-Mart, Leroy NY

Wal-Mart, Lowville NY

Wal-Mart, Seneca Falls NY

Wal-Mart, Springville NY

Wal-Mart, Victor NY

Weaver Yamaha

270,000

12,045

11,000

8,500

100,000

14,000

2,000

10,000

4,500

7,100

51,000

25,000

4,150

15,000

4,500

16,000

14,000

3,500

4,000

23,200

200,000

4,000

160,000

75,000

5,000

18,980

21,000

42,000

2,500

2,000

6,000

7,000

10,000

9,400

8,265

21,000

8,500

133,000

57,000

35,000

7,000

2,100

12,500

3,450

20,000

3,710

3,515

5,802

3,605

3,785

3,246

10,000

110,000

8,252

20,000

12,200

1,000

80,000

6,000

50,000

18,000

20,000

15,500

165,000

52,300

18,450

4,000

Barilla Pasta

Benderson Building, Walden Ave

Boyle's Trucking, Jamestown NY

Brinks Garage - Delaware Ave

Brockport Industrial Center

Casey Machine

Circuit City, Horseheads NY

Circuit City, Syracuse NY

D&W Diesel

Delphi, Lockport

DHL

Doritex

Eaton Office Supply

Enidine

Evan's Firehall

FCMP

Fisher Bus Service

Frey Driveway

Fujisawa

Gemcor

GM Powertrain Plant

Grand Island School District

Graphic Controls

Hammer Lithographic Corp.

Highland Landscaping

Information Packaging Corp.

Invitrogen

J.W. Danforth

JD Leffler

KC Hot Dogs

Keller Technology

Kendall Bus Garage

Kodak

Kohl's, Victor NY

K-S Auto Stores, Tonawanda NY

LBM General Welding

Leonard Bus Garage

Lowe's, Orchard Park NY

LSI

Luminescent Systems Inc.

Marcellus Bus Garage

Marcy State Prison

Mayer Brothers

Mill Middle School Transportation Facility

Monroe Muffler

Monroe Muffler, Guilford CT

Monroe Muffler, Ithaca NY

Monroe Muffler, Perinton NY

Monroe Muffler, Rochester NY

Monroe Muffler, Waterloo NY

Monroe Muffler, West Carthage NY

NYS Midstate Correctional Facility

NYS Seneca Correctional Facility

Parts USA

Pep Boys, Cheektowaga NY

Pep Boys, Clay NY

Petco

St. Gobains

Starline USA

The Colad Group

Tractor Supply, Ithaca NY

Tractor Supply, Springville NY

Target, Chili NY

Wal-Mart, Hamburg NY

Widewater Car Storage

William L. Gaiter Business Center

Winchester Fire Hall

Sq. Ft.
3,700

7,000

100,000

750

1,400

16,800

37,000

10,300

100,000

10,000

86,000

30,000

13,000

5,200

5,500

4,300

44,000

150,000

150,000

106,000

110,000

106,000

2,300

25,000

2,000

9,400

9,400

19,140

127,000

50,000

20,000

15,000

2,500

11,000

11,000

11,368

1,600

26,000

10,000

12,000

100,000

9,000

16,400

15,000

100,000

9,750

6,000

155,000

140,000

84,000

9,000

9,425

4,500

37,000

160,000

28,000

156,000

84,000

125,000

52,900

81,500

7,500

Continued on next page...www.theMJAcompany.com • Buffalo, NY: 716-831-7091 • Rochester, NY: 585-713-5808 



5. Crack Repair
Clough Garage

Darwin Martin House

Doritex

FedEx, Broadway Park

Gemus, Inc.

IRF Metro News

Kirsitis Garage

McGuard

Petsmart, Orchard Park NY

Robinson Products

Salamanca School

Seal & Design

Sealing Devices, Inc.

6. Control Joint & Saw Cut Filling
Alleghany-Bradford

API 

Cattaraugus Little Valley Transportation Facility

CertainTeed

Cobey-Krog

Darwin Martin House

Desiderio’s Produce

Doritex

Goya Foods

GPS 

Invitrogen

J.W. Danforth

Keller Technology

Keyser Cadillac

Kohl's, Victor NY

Mentholatum

Milton Cat

NYS Niagara Falls Park Conc.

Paragon Environmental Construction

Perry’s Ice Cream

Polymer Conversions

Sealing Devices, Inc.

St. Gobains

Wal-Mart, Hamburg NY

Wyoming CSD Bus Garage

7. Surface Repair 
47 Countryside Lane

Dinaire LLC

Doritex

Elk Terminal

Fujisawa

IRF Metro News

J.J. Juliano Construction, Inc.

Keller Technology

McKesson Distribution Center

Linear Ft.
50

180

2,500

60

1,000

200

50

480

120

500

850

3,000

150

Linear Ft.
3,820

4,000

4,500

12,328

12,000

2,500

17,075

3,500

27,500

9,100

4,200

6,500

5,225

1,500

1,840

13,025

22,400

100

2,000

5,000

2,500

2,500

3,000

43,100

1,000

Sq. Ft.
1,100

2,500

25,000

3,125

650

60

4,250

20

115,500

Northwest Academy

PetSmart, Horseheads NY

Seal & Design

Sealing Devices, Inc.

Sister’s Hospital

Synergy, Amherst NY 

8. Underlayments & Toppings
Doritex

Eaton Office Supply

Gemus, Inc.

PCI

Tambar Driveway

xpedx

9. Concrete Leveling
Ciminelli - Aero Drive

Ciminelli - Genesee Street

Ciminelli - Wherle Drive

Kirisits Garage

Gemus, Inc.

Jost Residence

Salamanca School

10. Decorative Coloring
504 Elmwood Ave

Advance 2000, Amherst NY

Albion Correctional Facility

Christie’s Restaurant

Gemus, Inc.

Paragon Environmental Construction

Town Ball Room

11. Design Consultation
Advance 2000, Amherst NY

API

Darwin Martin House

Eaton Office Supply

Goya Foods

Invitrogen

JD Leffler

Keller Technology

Keyser Cadillac

Saratoga Eagle

Sleep Inn

Try-It Distributors

xpedx

36,000

10,000

3,000

970

500

17,000

Sq. Ft.
5,000

1,440

5,000

250

2,000

700

Sq. Ft.
760

500

610

400

2,500

200

3,000

Sq. Ft.
915

1,700

5,500

355

500

7,000

1,000

Continued in next column...

MJA
The MJA Company

Your project. Our reputation.

Satisfied customers represent millions of square feet of concrete surface.
The opportunity to serve you is an honor.

© 2013 The MJA Company • #MJA-13-0031

www.theMJAcompany.com

Buffalo: 716-831-7091 •  Rochester: 585-713-5808 

Fax: 716-835-0600

Mail: P.O. Box 501 • Williamsville, NY 14231 USA

Offices and Showroom: 

65 Clyde Ave. • Buffalo, NY 14215 USA 



1. Diamond Polished Floors
Bailey Fire Hall

Benchmark Offices

BOCES, Ellicottville Campus

Bryant and Stratton College

Buffalo Filter

Cheektowaga Police and Courts

Cornell University, Morrison Hall

Fashion Outlet of Niagara Falls

K-Technologies

Larkin District Filling Station

Masonic Temple

Nardin Academy

Niagara Power Reservoir

Polymer Conversions

Premier Wine & Spirits

ProCuts, Penfield NY

Roycroft Power Station

SUNY Brockport, Tower Fine Arts

SUNY College of Technology, Alfred State

Tapestry Expansion

Try-It Distributors

2. Epoxy Coatings
Benderson Development

Buffalo Courts Basement

Canisius College

Central Park Church

Chautaqua Nursing Home

Colonel Ward Pump Station, Buffalo NY

Evans Brant CSD

Ford Gum

HVR Advanced Power Components

Keller Technology Corporation

Key Bank

K-Technologies

Niagara Chocolates

QuaDPharma

Sealing Devices

SOHO Bar

SUNY at Buffalo, Fronczak Hall

SUNY at Buffalo, Kapoor Hall

SUNY at Buffalo, UB Red Jacket Dining Hall

3. Hardener/Densifier
Audubon Machinery Corporation

DiPizio Construction

Eastman Commons

Fed Ex, Chili NY

Fire Training Academy Erie County

Gateway Train Station

Graphic Controls

Keller Technology Corporation

Ken's Sales and Service

L.L. Bean, Victor NY

Nardin Academy

Newstead Firehall

Portville Bus Garage

Seal and Design

Unifrax

Upstate Niagara Power Storage

Sq. Ft.
3,300

3,950

2,500

6,100

3,600

6,800

2,500

1,900

5,000

1,350

2,000

3,500

2,950

3,500

20,450

1,600

2,700

17,200

6,500

20,100

3,800

Sq. Ft.
4,150

5,800

2,900

680

5,380

600

10,800

6,000

1,570

2,000

2,740

2,000

5,800

3,750

3,700

2,435

600

3,095

1,800

Sq. Ft.
3,000

10,500

5,600

102,000

5,300

4,500

1,200

1,600

8,500

30,000

1,700

4,700

2,000

10,000

40,320

4,600

4. Concrete Dustproofing
Carquest

Goya Foods

HDM Hydraulics

Roycroft Power Station

Sun Orchard Apples

5. Crack Repair
APP Pharmaceuticals

Buffalo Transportation Museum

Eggertsville Hose

Larkin Building 7th Floor

McGard Expansion

Progressive Insurance

Robinson Products

6. Control Joint & Saw Cut Filling
Bryant and Stratton College

Darwin Martin House

Fashion Outlet of Niagara Falls

FedEx, Buffalo Airport Station

FedEx, Williamsville NY

GuildCraft

K-Technologies

Robinson Products

Sonwil Distribution

Unifrax

7. Surface Repair
Derrick Corporation

JC Penney

LP Ciminelli

Midtown Tire

MLK Splash Pad, Buffalo NY

Niagara Chocolates

Sealing Devices

Spruce Haven Dairy Farm

8. Underlayments & Toppings
395 Fillmore Ave - Ledge Creek Development

Intergrow Greenhouses

Larkin Building Entrance

Seneca Nations Bingo Hall

9. Concrete Leveling
Niagara Chocolates

AmeriConnect

10. Decorative Coloring/Staining
Hampton Inn

Helium Comedy Club

Ken's Sales and Service

Ray Basement

Sunset Bar and Grille

SUNY at Buffalo, UB Red Jacket Dining Hall

Walden Galleria Mall Entrances

11. Design Consultation
Colonel Ward Pump Station, Buffalo NY

Roycroft Power Station

12. Cleaning, Maintenance & Stain Removal
Basil Toyota

Bryant and Stratton College

Darwin Martin House

Sq. Ft.
6,100

57,000

22,000

2,725

24,000

Linear Ft.
4,850

200

75

2,000

6,560

15

295

Linear Ft.
1,200

180

200

22,000

2,530

645

500

590

80

3,800

Sq. Ft. 
1,000

450

50

56,500

100

550

7,000

250

Sq. Ft. 
21,000

3,400

250

2,600

Sq. Ft.
140

650

Sq. Ft. 
1,400

2,600

8,500

400

1,250

10,500

3,200

Sq. Ft.
2,000

2,700

Sq. Ft.
12,300

6,100

11,800

www.theMJAcompany.com • Buffalo, NY: 716-831-7091 • Rochester, NY: 585-713-5808 

Additional Projects: 2011-2012MJA
The MJA Company

Your project. Our reputation.



1. Diamond Polished Floors
Amphenol Aerospace 202,000

Bailey Fire Hall 3,300

BOCES, Ellicottville Campus 2,500

Brooke & Whittle 6,000

Buffalo Filter 3,600

Cabela's New Build, Cheektowaga NY 25,100

Cheektowaga Police and Courts 6,800

Cornell University, Morrison Hall 2,500

Fashion Outlet of Niagara Falls 1,900

Good Times of Olean 7,900

JCPenny – Rochester area 21,000

K-Technologies 5,000

Larkin District Filling Station 1,350

Lewiston Fire Company number 1 8,200

Masonic Temple 2,000

Maytag Laundromat 1,715

Morgood Tools 6,000

Nardin Academy 3,500

Niagara Power Reservoir 2,950

NYSP – Cave of the Winds 1,320

Polymer Conversions 3,500

Praxair 12,300

Premier Wine & Spirits 20,450

ProCuts, Penfield NY 1,600

RIT – Rosica Hall 2,150

Rich Products, Dolly’s Café 2,500

Roycroft Power Station 2,700

SUNY Brockport, Tower Fine Arts 17,200

SUNY College of Technology, Alfred State 6,500

SUNY Potsdam – Rehab Maxcy Hall 7,900

Tapestry Expansion 20,100

Towne Mini, Clarence NY 4,800

Try-It Distributors 3,800

2. Epoxy Coatings
Benderson Development 4,150

Buffalo Courts Holding Center 5,800

Canisius College 2,900

Chautaqua Nursing Home 5,380

Colonel Ward Pump Station, Buffalo NY 2,600

Evans Brant CSD 10,800

Ford Gum 6,000

HVR Advanced Power Components 1,570

Keller Technology Corporation 2,000

Key Bank 2,740

Key Safety 23,500

K-Technologies 2,000

Millennium Pipeline 1,900

Modern Disposal Vehicle Wash 2,500

Niagara Chocolates 5,800

QuaDPharma 3,750

Rich Products Basement Corridors 10,800

Rich Products Docks and Corridors 4,200

Rich Products Training Kitchen 2,200

Sealing Devices 3,700

SOHO Bar 2,435

Spruce Haven Farms 550

Sun Orchard Fruit Company 1,500

SUNY at Buffalo, Fronczak Hall 3,600

SUNY at Buffalo, Kapoor Hall 3,095

SUNY at Buffalo, UB Red Jacket Dining Hall 1,800

SUNY Oswego – Piez Hall 2,950

Thomann Asphalt 4,375

VA Medical Center – Psychiatric Ward 2,600

Welded Tube 1,100

Zeigler Honda 4,200 

3. Hardener/Densifier
Audubon Machinery Corporation 3,000

DiPizio Construction 10,500

Eastman Commons 5,600

Fed Ex, Chili NY 102,000

Fire Training Academy Erie County 5,300

Gateway Train Station 4,500

Grand Island CSD 14,000

Graphic Controls 1,200

Keller Technology Corporation 1,600

Ken's Sales and Service 8,500

L.L. Bean, Victor NY 30,000

Nardin Academy 1,700

Newstead Firehall 4,700

Niagara Transformer 1,100

Plumbers Hall, Orchard Park NY 1,600

Portville Bus Garage 2,000

Seal and Design 10,000

Sealing Devices 17,600

Unifrax 40,320

Upstate Niagara Power Storage 4,600

Zeigler Honda 14,900 

4. Concrete Dustproofing
Carquest 6,100

Cayuga Dairy 57,000

Desiderio's 32,000

Goya Foods 57,000

HDM Hydraulics 22,000 

McGard 69,100

Niagara County Produce 50,000

Pero Family Farms 3,000

Rich Products 5,200

Sun Orchard Apples 24,000

Sun Orchard Fruit Company 10,200

5. Crack Repair
APP Pharmaceuticals 4,850

Buffalo Transportation Museum 200

Eggertsville Hose 75

Larkin Building 7th Floor 2,000

McGard Expansion 6,560

Noco, Williamsville NY 65

Robinson Products 295

Seal & Design 400

Sealing Devices 275

6. Control Joint & Saw Cut Filling
Amphenol Aerospace 30,000

Bryant and Stratton College 1,200

FedEx, Buffalo Airport Station 22,000

FedEx, Williamsville NY 2,530

GuildCraft 645

K-Technologies 500

McGard 8,800 

Robinson Products 590

Sealing Devices 2,600

Unifrax 3,800

Additional Projects: 2011-2013MJA
The MJA Company

Your project. Our reputation.

Continued...

Sq. Ft.

Sq. Ft.

Sq. Ft.

Linear Ft.
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Sq. Ft.
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Additional Projects: 2011-2013MJA
The MJA Company

Your project. Our reputation.

7. Surface Repair
Derrick Corporation 1,000

Fashion Outlet of Niagara Falls 1,900

JC Penney 450

Midtown Tire 56,500

Niagara Chocolates 550

Sealing Devices 7,000

Spruce Haven Dairy Farm 250

Astronics 1,000

Eastview Plaza 135 

Good Times of Olean 780

JCPenney – Rochester area 6,500

Lowe's, Hamburg NY 160

8. Underlayments & Toppings
395 Fillmore Ave - Ledge Creek Development 21,000

Intergrow Greenhouses 3,400

Larkin Building Entrance 250

Roosevelt Park 600

Seneca Nations Bingo Hall 2,600

Spinneybeck 1,050

9. Concrete Leveling
Niagara Chocolates 14,000

AmeriConnect 650

10. Decorative Coloring/Staining
Club Helium 2,100

Hampton Inn 1,400

Helium Comedy Club 2,600

Johnnie B Wiley Sports Pavilion 3,500  

Ken's Sales and Service 8,500

Lancaster Police Department 7,000

Sam's Club, Niagara Falls NY 700

Sunset Bar & Grill, Wilson NY 4,250

SUNY at Buffalo, UB Red Jacket Dining Hall 10,500

Walden Galleria Mall Entrances 3,200

Walden Galleria Mall 4,365

West Webster Fire Hall 2,600

11. Design Consultation
NYSP – Cave of the Winds

Good Times of Olean

Rich Products

Roycroft Power Station

Spruce Haven Farms

12. Cleaning, Maintenance & Stain Removal
Basil Toyota 12,300

Bryant and Stratton College 6,100

Darwin Martin House 1,800

13. Terrazzo Restoration
Benchmark Maple Road, Amherst, NY 1,985

Genesee Community College 8,500

Greystone Building 3,375

Sq. Ft.

Sq. Ft.

Sq. Ft.

Sq. Ft.

Sq. Ft.

Sq. Ft.
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MJA
The MJA Company

Your project. Our reputation.

Allied Builders

Benchmark Development

Benderson Development

Bette & Cring

Brawdy Construction

Burgio & Campofelice

Casilio Companies

Cityview Construction Management

Delaware North Companies

DiPizio Construction

Duggan & Duggan

Ellicott Development Company

Fahs Construction Group

FED Design/Builders

HJ Martin & Son

Integrated Facility Solutions

Iskalo Development

Javen Construction

Krauss Anderson

Krog Corporation

LBM Construction

Lecesse Construction

LeChase Construction LLC

Lehigh Construction Group

Manning Squires Hennig

Mark Cerrone

Miller Enterprises

MLP Plumbing & Mechanical

Patterson Stevens

Powerhouse

R&P Oak Hill Development

Resetaris Construction

Rich & Gardner

Rodems Construction Company

Savarino Companies

STC Construction

The Pike Company

Titan North America

Panattoni Construction, 

(now known as Alston Construction)

Uniland Construction Corp

Walter S. Johnson Building

Contractors & Developers

www.theMJAcompany.com • Buffalo, NY: 716-831-7091 • Rochester, NY: 585-713-5808 

We would be honored to work with you in our areas of expertise:

Diamond Polished Concrete
Polishable Overlays

Epoxy Flooring Systems
Hardener/Densifier

Concrete Dustproofing
Crack Repair

Control Joint & Saw Cut Filling

Surface Repair
Underlayments & Toppings
Decorative Color
Terrazzo Restoration
NFSI Certified Walkway Auditor
Member: Concrete Polishing Association 

of America (CPAA)

The MJA Company is honored to have been selected by and

to work with these highly-regarded contractors and developers.

MJA-14-0036



1. Diamond Polished Floors
141 Elm St. Montante Development 740 
Amphenol Aerospace 202,000
Bailey Fire Hall 3,300
BOCES, Ellicottville Campus 2,500
Brawdy Construction Office 750
Brooke & Whittle 6,000
Buffalo Filter 3,600
Buffalo Wire 1,600
Cabela's Retail Store  25,120
Cabela's New Build, Cheektowaga NY 25,100
Cheektowaga Police and Courts 6,800
Cornell University, Morrison Hall 2,500
Dollar General- Grant St. 8,900
Dunn Tire 3,000
Fashion Outlet of Niagara Falls 1,900
Fingerlakes Casino 2,000
Good Times of Olean 7,900
JCPenny – Rochester area 21,000
K-Technologies 5,000
Larkin District Filling Station 1,350
Lewiston Fire Company number 1 8,200
Masonic Temple 2,000
Maytag Laundromat 1,715

Morgood Tools 6,000
Nardin Academy 3,500
Niagara Power Reservoir 2,950
NYSP – Cave of the Winds 1,320

Polymer Conversions 3,500
Praxair 12,300
Premier Wine & Spirits 20,450
ProCuts, Penfield NY 1,600
Rich Products- Dolly's Café 5,000
Rich Products, Dolly's Café 2,500
RIT – Rosica Hall 2,150
Roycroft Power Station 2,700
SUNY Brockport, Tower Fine Arts 17,200
SUNY College of Technology, Alfred State 6,500
SUNY Potsdam – Rehab Maxcy Hall 7,900
Tapestry Expansion 20,100
Towne Mini, Clarence NY 4,800
Try-It Distributors 3,800

2. Epoxy Coatings
Basil GMC Buick 2,000
Benderson Development 4,150
Buffalo Courts Holding Center 5,800
Canisius College 2,900
Chautaqua Nursing Home 5,380
Colonel Ward Pump Station, Buffalo NY 2,600
Evans Brant CSD 10,800
Flying Bison 540
Ford Gum 6,000
Gooding and Company 400
HFW Industries 1,950
HVR Advanced Power Components 1,570
Kee Safety Expansion 2,480
Keller Technology Corporation 2,000
Key Bank 2,740
Key Safety 23,500

2. Epoxy Coatings (continued)
K-Technologies 2,000
Mercedes Benz of Buffalo 8,100
Millennium Pipeline 1,900
Modern Disposal Vehicle Wash 2,500
Niagara Chocolates 5,800
QuaDPharma 3,750
Rich Products Basement Corridors 10,800
Rich Products Docks and Corridors 4,200
Rich Products Training Kitchen 2,200
Rich Products 16,575
Save-a-lot 490
Sealing Devices 3,700
SOHO Bar 2,435
Spruce Haven Farms 550
Sun Orchard Fruit Company 1,500
SUNY at Buffalo, Fronczak Hall 3,600
SUNY at Buffalo, Kapoor Hall 3,095
SUNY at Buffalo, UB Red Jacket Dining Hall 1,800

SUNY Oswego – Piez Hall 2,950
Thomann Asphalt 4,375
Union Go Dairy LLC 637
VA Hospital 2,600
VA Medical Center – Psychiatric Ward 2,600
Welded Tube 1,100
Zeigler Honda 4,200

3. Hardener/Densifier 
Audubon Machinery Corporation 3,000

Bob Weaver Motorsports 2,100

Cayuga Dairy 57,000

CSM (25 Depot St.) 12,000

DiPizio Construction 10,500

Eastman Commons 5,600

Fed Ex, Chili NY 102,000

FedEx- Utica 20,000

Fire Training Academy Erie County 5,300

Gateway Train Station 4,500

Grand Island CSD 26,000

Grand Island CSD 14,000

Graphic Controls 1,200

Keller Technology Corporation 1,600

Ken's Sales and Service 8,500

L.L. Bean, Victor NY 30,000

McGard Expansion 69,100

Nardin Academy 1,700

Newstead Firehall 4,700

Niagara Transformer 1,100

Pepboys Colvin Rd. 440

Plumbers Hall, Orchard Park NY 1,600

Portville Bus Garage 2,000

Seal and Design 10,000

Sealing Devices 17,600

Unifrax 40,320

Upstate Niagara Power Storage 4,600

Zeigler Honda 14,900

Continued...
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4. Concrete Dustproofing
Carquest 6,100
Cayuga Dairy 57,000
Desiderio's 32,000
Goya Foods 57,000
HDM Hydraulics 22,000
James Desiderio's Wholesale Produce 34,500
McGard 69,100
Niagara County Produce 50,000
Pero Family Farms 3,000
Rich Products 5,200
Sealing Devices 17,600
Sun Orchard Apples 24,000
Sun Orchard Fruit Company 10,200

5. Crack Repair
APP Pharmaceuticals 4,850
Buffalo Arts 80
Buffalo Transportation Museum 200
Eggertsville Hose 75
Larkin Building 7th Floor 2,000
McGard Expansion 6,560
Niagara County Produce 190
Niagara Transformer LBM 100
Noco, Williamsville NY 65
Perm Clip Products 250
Robinson Products 295
Seal & Design 400
Sealing Devices 275
Valu Home Center 70

6. Control Joint & Saw Cut Filling
Amphenol Aerospace 30,000
Bryant and Stratton College 1,200
FedEx, Buffalo Airport Station 22,000
FedEx, Williamsville NY 2,530
Grand Island CSD 2,500
GuildCraft 645
James Desiderio's Wholesale Produce 5,200
K-Technologies 500
McGard  (Check duplicate) 10,600 
Robinson Products 590
Sealing Devices 2,600
Unifrax 3,800

7. Surface Repair
Derrick Corporation 1,000
Fashion Outlet of Niagara Falls 1,900
JC Penney 450
Midtown Tire 56,500
Niagara Chocolates 550
Sealing Devices 7,000
Spruce Haven Dairy Farm 250
Astronics 1,000
Eastview Plaza 135 
Good Times of Olean 780
JCPenney – Rochester area 6,500
Lowe's, Hamburg NY 160

8. Underlayments & Toppings
395 Fillmore Ave - Ledge Creek Development 21,000
Fashion Outlet Mall 780
Intergrow Greenhouses 3,400
Larkin Building Entrance 250
National Grid-Ledgecreek 1,100
Roosevelt Park 600
Seneca Nations Bingo Hall 2,600
Spinneybeck 1,050

9. Concrete Leveling
AmeriConnect 650
Astronics 100
Niagara Chocolates 14,000
Pioneer Credit Recovery 100

10. Decorative Coloring/Staining
Club Helium 2,100
Hampton Inn 1,400
Harley Davidson Showroom 3,400
Helium Comedy Club 2,600
Johnnie B Wiley Sports Pavilion 3,500  
Ken's Sales and Service 8,500
Lancaster Police Department 7,000
Sam's Club, Niagara Falls NY 700
Sunset Bar & Grill, Wilson NY 4,250
SUNY at Buffalo, UB Red Jacket Dining Hall 10,500
Walden Galleria Mall Entrances 3,200
Walden Galleria Mall 4,365
West Webster Fire Hall 2,600

11. Design Consultation
NYSP – Cave of the Winds
Good Times of Olean
Rich Products
Roycroft Power Station
Spruce Haven Farms
UB Concrete Canoe

12. Cleaning, Maintenance & Stain Removal
Basil Toyota 12,300
Benchmark 3,950
Bryant and Stratton College 6,100
Darwin Martin House 11,800

13. Terrazzo Restoration
Benchmark Maple Road, Amherst, NY 1,985
Genesee Community College 8,500
Greystone Building 3,375
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Square Feet:
Linear Feet:

1.65 Million  (29 football fields)
97,575  (18.48 miles)

Total Concrete Renovation, Repair, 
Restoration and Treatment 2011-2014
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